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Avocado

or canned petite 
diced tomatoes

TRY FOR 5 
GUACAMOLE

Roma tomato

Green Onion*
1 bunch

Cilantro 1 bunch

Lime
or lime juice concentrate

 or red onion 

ITEM QUANTITY ESTIMATED 
COST GOT IT!

*also known as scallions

Salt

Jicama
peel and cut into sticks
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looks like 
this whole

Sugar Snap Peas

Carrots
can you find purple, yellow or white carrots?

Blue Corn 
Tortilla Chips

Small 
Container*

1 whole

1 whole

1 whole

1 whole

1 8-ounce
bag $2.58

1 pound
bag $0.84

$1.60 
per pound

$0.35

$0.48

$0.48

$0.78

$0.50

$0.78

$2.141 8-ounce
bag

Makes 2 Servings

*only 1/4 teaspoon needed for recipe

First check o� the items you have in your pantry or fridge, then shop for what’s left on the list!  


